
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

99 

46 

93 

35 

25 

38 

26 

44 

45 

53 

9 

22 

Rider 

Jorge LORENZO 
Valentino ROSSI 
Marc MARQUEZ 
Cal CRUTCHLOW 
Maverick VIÑALES 
Bradley SMITH 
Dani PEDROSA 
Pol ESPARGARO 
Scott REDDING 
Tito RABAT 
Danilo PETRUCCI 
Alex LOWES 

Nat 

SPA 

ITA 

SPA 

GBR 

SPA 

GBR 

SPA 

SPA 

GBR 

SPA 

ITA 

GBR 

Team 

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP 

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP 

Repsol Honda Team 

LCR Honda  

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR 

Monster Yamaha Tech 3 

Repsol Honda Team 

Monster Yamaha Tech 3 

Octo Pramac Yakhnich 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

Octo Pramac Yakhnich 

Monster Yamaha Tech 3 

Motorcycle 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

Time 

1:55.394 
1:55.765 
1:56.148 
1:56.273 
1:56.524 
1:56.619 
1:56.857 
1:56.952 
1:57.077 
1:57.863 
1:58.421 
1:59.558 

Lap 

22 

57 

39 

55 

29 

46 

29 

22 

44 

75 

9 

15 

Total 

43 

60 

46 

63 

37 

47 

43 

43 

47 

83 

18 

15 

Diff 

0.371 

0.754 

0.879 

1.130 

1.225 

1.463 

1.558 

1.683 

2.469 

3.027 

4.164 

Gap 

0.371 

0.383 

0.125 

0.251 

0.095 

0.238 

0.095 

0.125 

0.786 

0.558 

1.137 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/22/2016 6:34:05 PM 
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MotoGP™ Official Test Brno 

MotoGP™ 

Session 1 

Practice (8:30:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Brno Circuit 5.403 km 

8/22/2016 10:00 


